10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age

Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation
Monthly Income
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000z3gz0AA
Mister Mobile

Station Road, Samastipur, WARD NO .,
Samastipur+Samastipur+Bihar+848101

9334360622
Business loan
Bihar 848101
Yes

Local

Vijay kumar
Self

near moolchand road samastipur
Easy

Owner

No

No
9334360622

43

Public
Service
Mobile Shop
Owner
80000
Rented

20000



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

Office Board Seen

Working Since

Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices

Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address Plate
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Yes - Properly Visible
2010

Excellent

4

1

Yes

500

Posh

Seen

vinay pathak

Positive

2010
Ajay yadav

Positive

2010

no

Positive

Customer Available and Verified At The Location

Business
25.8608435
85.7857637
76032
2026-02-02
19:05:43

2026-01-30
19:30:33



51

52

53

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

VQ6P+983 Nawab Market, Gudari Bazar, Sa
02-02-2026 07:03:40 pm

25.8608503 85 7357502
Pincode : 8481

)6 fgﬁgmag.l}’a?rkr%t, Gudari Bazar, Sa
5280850 0727547




54

55

56

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

|

o | ppo
BILE ] b. g”ﬂr
L ’.:,;;‘é“' L.l .

.‘ +38§ J"&ﬂﬂﬂ:'?f'é‘?%krﬁt' Gudari Bazar, Sa
T Y e

VQ6P+983 Nawab Market, Gudari Bazar, Sa
02-02-2026 07:03:23 pm

25.8608543,85.785763
Pincode : 848101

.. +g§§ Maa:%ékét, Gudari Bazar, Sa
RiE50E°H3 1057000




57

58

59

Photo of Machinery
Setup

VQ6P+983 Nawab Market Gudari Bazar, Sa
02-02-2026 07:04:31 pm
360852 85.7857812

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

_ +g§§ Wahwgbkr%t’ Gudari Bazar, éa ;
E80E0 1 1E5 793

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

02-02-2026 19:05:43

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Anuj Sharma




