

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000z3gz0AA
2	Customer Name	Mister Mobile
3	Address	Station Road, Samastipur, WARD NO ., Samastipur+Samastipur+Bihar+848101
4	Contact Number	9334360622
5	Product	Business loan
6	Pincode	Bihar 848101
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Vijay kumar
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near moolchand road samastipur
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9334360622
17	Applicant Age	43
18	Business Constitution	Public
19	Nature of Business	Service
20	Type of Business	Mobile Shop
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	80000
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	20000

25	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
26	Working Since	2010
27	Business Activity Level	Excellent
28	Number of dependents	4
29	Number of Offices	1
30	Stocks	Yes
31	Area (in sqft.)	500
32	Locality of Residence	Posh
33	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	vinay pathak
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	2010
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Ajay yadav
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	2010
40	Negative Area Tag	no
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified At The Location
43	Verification Type	Business
44	Latitude	25.8608435
45	Longitude	85.7857637
46	Case Id	76032
47	Date Of Report	2026-02-02
48	Time Of Report	19:05:43

49	Date of Allocation	2026-01-30
50	Time of Allocation	19:30:33

51

Inside Shop Photo



52

Shop Photo with
Applicant



53

Shop Photo with
Business Board



54

Photo of Stock



55

Photo with UPI
Scanner



56

Photo of Outside
Shop



57

Photo of Machinery Setup



VQ6P+983 Nawab Market, Gudari Bazar, San
02-02-2026 07:04:31 pm
25.860852,85.7857812
Pincode : 848101

58

Shop Photo Outside



VQ6P+983 Nawab Market, Gudari Bazar, San
02-02-2026 07:03:05 pm
25.8608697,85.785784
Pincode : 848101

59

Photo with Agent



VQ6P+983 Nawab Market, Gudari Bazar, San
02-02-2026 07:04:49 pm
25.8608616,85.7857933
Pincode : 848101

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 19:05:43
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Anuj Sharma

